=i
PKP POLSKIE LINIE KOLEJOWE S.A.

Connection details

From: Katowice (27.04.2024 09:39) To: Zwardon (27.04.2024 12:17)
Total travel time: 2h:38m Changes: 0

Trains

From: Katowice Date: 27.04.2024 09:39

To: Zwardon Date: 27.04.2024 12:17

Connection: Katowice - Zwardon No. 94713

Operator: Koleje Slgskie sp. z 0.0. Commercial Os

cat.
Running: 16 11; 27 IV; 5 V-8 VI®D @ 1-3 V, 30-31V;
Services 12/ &
* - services can be changed on the route. Print takes into account initial stations of each stage of the journey.
i i Platform

No. Station Arrival Departure Track
1 Katowice 27.04.2024 09:39 2/3
2 Katowice Brynéw 09:43 09:43 1/1
3 Katowice Ligota 09:46 09:47 2/1
4 Katowice Piotrowice 09:50 09:50 2/1
5 Katowice Podlesie 09:53 09:53 1/1
6 Tychy 09:58 10:00 2/1
7 Tychy Zwakéw 10:03 10:04 2/1
8 Kobiér 10:08 10:08 2/1
9 Piasek 10:14 10:15 2/1
10 Pszczyna 10:20 10:21 2/1
11 Goczatkowice 10:25 10:25 2/2
12 Goczatkowice-Zdroj 10:27 10:28 2/2
13 Czechowice-Dziedzice 10:31 10:34 2/5
14 Czechowice-Dziedzice Przystanek 10:36 10:37 171
15 Czechowice-Dziedzice Potudniowe 10:39 10:39 171
16 Bielsko-Biata Komorowice 10:42 10:42 171
17 Bielsko-Biata Gtéwna 10:47 10:49 2/2
18 Bielsko-Biata Lipnik 10:52 10:53 1/1
19 Bielsko-Biata Leszczyny 10:55 10:55 1/1
20 Bielsko-Biata Mikuszowice 10:57 10:57 171
21 Wilkowice Bystra 11:00 11:01 2/1
22 todygowice Gérne 11:05 11:05 1/1
23 todygowice 11:07 11:08 171
24 Pietrzykowice Zywieckie 11:11 11:12 171
25 Zywiec 11:17 11:19 2/2
26 Radziechowy Wieprz 11:22 11:23 1/1
27 Ciecina Dolna 11:25 11:26 1/1
28 Ciecina 11:28 11:28 1/1
29 Wegierska Gérka 11:31 11:32 1/1
30 Cisiec 11:36 11:36 1/1
31 Miléwka 11:41 11:41 1/1
32 Miléwka Zabawa 11:45 11:45 1/1
33 Rajcza 11:50 11:51 1/3
34 Rajcza Centrum 11:54 11:54 171
35 Rycerka 11:57 11:57 1/1
36 Sol 12:02 12:02 1/3
37 Sol Kiczora 12:07 12:08 171
38 Laliki 12:11 12:11 1/1
39 Zwardon 12:17 1/2

Generated from www.portalpasazera.pl on 20.05.2024 09:06:47 Page 1 of 2



=i
PKP POLSKIE LINIE KOLEJOWE S.A.

Legend
Sign Description Service Description
. - according to the plan, up to 5 minutes delay [2] - 2nd class
- 5-15 minutes delay & - carr_iage suitable for transporting bicycles - limited places
- above 15 minutes delay & - 2Z?I\Egieseats for disabled passengers - with a lift/ramp
and =) - electric units

- on Saturdays

SECECK )

- on Sunday

Generated from www.portalpasazera.pl on 20.05.2024 09:06:47 Page 2 of 2



	Connection printout
	Print header
	Section: Trains
	Train 1
	Train 1: Description
	Train 1: Route

	Section: Key


